
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: VILLAGE ROADSHOW THEME PARKS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

02 September 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.80
(0:08.18)

1:50.62
(0:11.28)

1:39.34
(0:12.05)

1:27.29
(0:13.01)

1:14.28
(0:13.10)

1:01.18
(0:12.51)

0:48.67
(0:11.92)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VICTORY BEANS 9 65.3 0:08.33 1:58.80 [1] 1:50.47 [6] 1:38.84 [6] 1:26.59 [7] 1:13.56 [7] 1:00.61 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:36.23

Anthony Allen 1800m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.63) (0:12.25) (0:13.03) (0:12.95) (0:12.53) (0:11.85)

2 4 SAXON BRAVE 5 64.8 0:08.25 1:58.84 [2] 1:50.59 [4] 1:39.11 [4] 1:27.02 [4] 1:13.97 [4] 1:00.88 [5] 0:48.35 [5] 0:36.57 -9

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.48) (0:12.09) (0:13.05) (0:13.09) (0:12.53) (0:11.78)

3 9 DOUBLE QUICK 11 64.6 0:08.21 1:59.16 [3] 1:50.95 [2] 1:39.41 [5] 1:27.45 [3] 1:14.44 [3] 1:01.39 [3] 0:48.90 [3] 0:37.04 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.96) (0:13.01) (0:13.05) (0:12.49) (0:11.86)

4 3 FURTHERING 8 64.4 0:08.67 1:59.63 [4] 1:50.96 [9] 1:39.49 [8] 1:27.24 [8] 1:14.20 [9] 1:01.26 [8] 0:48.75 [8] 0:36.88 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.47) (0:12.25) (0:13.04) (0:12.94) (0:12.51) (0:11.87)

5 2 SISTINE CHAPEL 10 65.6 0:08.26 1:59.78 [5] 1:51.52 [5] 1:40.27 [2] 1:28.23 [2] 1:15.21 [2] 1:02.16 [1] 0:49.65 [1] 0:37.73 -8

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.25) (0:12.04) (0:13.02) (0:13.05) (0:12.51) (0:11.92)

6 11 LICENCE TO THRILL 6 63.1 0:08.62 2:00.29 [6] 1:51.67 [8] 1:39.90 [9] 1:27.72 [9] 1:14.97 [8] 1:01.87 [9] 0:49.39 [9] 0:37.39 -9

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.75) (0:13.10) (0:12.48) (0:12.00)

7 1 I'M A RULER 3 64.7 0:08.18 2:00.88 [7] 1:52.70 [1] 1:41.42 [1] 1:29.37 [1] 1:16.36 [1] 1:03.22 [2] 0:50.63 [2] 0:38.77 -14

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.28) (0:12.05) (0:13.01) (0:13.14) (0:12.59) (0:11.86)

8 6 TROUBLESHOOT 1 64.7 0:08.49 2:00.94 [8] 1:52.45 [7] 1:40.94 [7] 1:28.85 [6] 1:15.85 [6] 1:02.73 [7] 0:50.18 [7] 0:38.30 -12

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.51) (0:12.09) (0:13.00) (0:13.12) (0:12.55) (0:11.88)

9 10 GOLD SAMURAI 7 65.6 0:08.24 2:00.94 [9] 1:52.70 [3] 1:41.28 [3] 1:29.11 [5] 1:16.06 [5] 1:03.03 [4] 0:50.53 [4] 0:38.39 -8

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.17) (0:13.05) (0:13.03) (0:12.50) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Super Sweet (#5), Brooklyn Dash (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: VILLAGE ROADSHOW THEME PARKS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

02 September 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.75
(0:11.88)

0:24.87
(0:12.48)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VICTORY BEANS 9 65.3 0:08.33 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.21 [3] 1:58.80 0:36.23

Anthony Allen 1800m Overall (0:11.79) (0:12.23) (0:12.21)

2 4 SAXON BRAVE 5 64.8 0:08.25 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.77 [3] 0:12.43 [1] 0.2L 0:36.57 -9

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.34) (0:12.43)

3 9 DOUBLE QUICK 11 64.6 0:08.21 0:37.04 [3] 0:24.97 [4] 0:12.56 [4] 2L 0:37.04 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:12.07) (0:12.41) (0:12.56)

4 3 FURTHERING 8 64.4 0:08.67 0:36.88 [8] 0:25.05 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 4.8L 0:36.88 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.48) (0:12.57)

5 2 SISTINE CHAPEL 10 65.6 0:08.26 0:37.73 [1] 0:25.85 [1] 0:13.23 [2] 5.6L 0:37.73 -8

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:11.88) (0:12.62) (0:13.23)

6 11 LICENCE TO THRILL 6 63.1 0:08.62 0:37.39 [9] 0:25.24 [9] 0:12.58 [9] 8.6L 0:37.39 -9

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.66) (0:12.58)

7 1 I'M A RULER 3 64.7 0:08.18 0:38.77 [2] 0:26.88 [2] 0:14.06 [5] 11.9L 0:38.77 -14

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.89) (0:12.82) (0:14.06)

8 6 TROUBLESHOOT 1 64.7 0:08.49 0:38.30 [7] 0:26.22 [8] 0:13.27 [8] 12.1L 0:38.30 -12

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:12.08) (0:12.95) (0:13.27)

9 10 GOLD SAMURAI 7 65.6 0:08.24 0:38.39 [5] 0:26.23 [7] 0:13.28 [7] 12.2L 0:38.39 -8

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.95) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Super Sweet (#5), Brooklyn Dash (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEA WORLD Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

02 September 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.66
(0:08.28)

1:50.38
(0:11.41)

1:38.97
(0:12.51)

1:26.46
(0:12.54)

1:13.92
(0:12.33)

1:01.59
(0:12.06)

0:49.53
(0:11.94)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 AIDEN 1 63.7 0:08.32 1:58.66 [1] 1:50.34 [2] 1:38.61 [5] 1:26.07 [7] 1:13.44 [7] 1:00.90 [7] 0:48.93 [6] 0:37.15

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.73) (0:12.54) (0:12.63) (0:12.54) (0:11.97) (0:11.78)

2 9 TROPIC SANDS 4 64.8 0:08.55 1:58.68 [2] 1:50.13 [7] 1:38.64 [4] 1:26.39 [4] 1:13.64 [4] 1:01.32 [4] 0:49.31 [4] 0:37.17 +12

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.49) (0:12.25) (0:12.75) (0:12.32) (0:12.01) (0:12.14)

3 5 CAPITEEL 11 62.9 0:08.52 1:58.74 [3] 1:50.22 [6] 1:38.56 [6] 1:26.26 [5] 1:13.69 [5] 1:01.12 [6] 0:48.96 [7] 0:37.17 +1

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.66) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.57) (0:12.16) (0:11.79)

4 10 PATTI WAGGIN 8 64.2 0:08.98 1:58.92 [4] 1:49.94 [10] 1:38.38 [9] 1:26.40 [6] 1:13.83 [6] 1:01.85 [1] 0:49.79 [1] 0:37.79 +1

Dan McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.56) (0:11.98) (0:12.57) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:12.00)

5 8 NICE WATER 6 66.2 0:08.42 1:59.18 [5] 1:50.76 [4] 1:39.49 [1] 1:26.98 [2] 1:14.27 [2] 1:01.86 [3] 0:49.91 [3] 0:38.11 +2

Matthew Powell 1800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.27) (0:12.51) (0:12.71) (0:12.41) (0:11.95) (0:11.80)

6 2 BLUSHING LUCAS 2 63.7 0:08.52 1:59.19 [6] 1:50.67 [5] 1:38.86 [7] 1:26.16 [9] 1:13.50 [9] 1:00.96 [10] 0:48.96 [9] 0:37.44 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.70) (0:12.66) (0:12.54) (0:12.00) (0:11.52)

7 1 BLUE SWIMMER 3 66.4 0:08.28 1:59.43 [7] 1:51.15 [1] 1:39.41 [3] 1:27.23 [1] 1:14.52 [3] 1:02.00 [5] 0:49.71 [5] 0:37.63 +4

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.74) (0:12.18) (0:12.71) (0:12.52) (0:12.29) (0:12.08)

8 4 THE WELLIAN 10 64.2 0:08.61 1:59.63 [8] 1:51.02 [8] 1:39.16 [8] 1:26.79 [8] 1:14.23 [8] 1:01.70 [8] 0:49.54 [8] 0:37.69 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.37) (0:12.56) (0:12.53) (0:12.16) (0:11.85)

9 6 BRING THE BOOM 7 65.5 0:08.36 1:59.69 [9] 1:51.33 [3] 1:39.85 [2] 1:27.47 [3] 1:14.95 [1] 1:02.53 [2] 0:50.44 [2] 0:38.43 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.48) (0:12.38) (0:12.52) (0:12.42) (0:12.09) (0:12.01)

10 12 RENAULT 5 62.8 0:08.72 2:01.50 [10] 1:52.78 [9] 1:40.91 [10] 1:28.35 [10] 1:15.79 [10] 1:03.30 [9] 0:51.13 [10] 0:39.24 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.87) (0:12.56) (0:12.56) (0:12.49) (0:12.17) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Storms (#11), Sarsen (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEA WORLD Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

02 September 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.59
(0:12.20)

0:25.39
(0:12.60)

0:12.79
(0:12.79)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 AIDEN 1 63.7 0:08.32 0:37.15 [5] 0:25.16 [4] 0:12.77 [2] 1:58.66 0:37.15

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.39) (0:12.77)

2 9 TROPIC SANDS 4 64.8 0:08.55 0:37.17 [4] 0:25.04 [7] 0:12.56 [6] 0.1L 0:37.17 +12

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.13) (0:12.48) (0:12.56)

3 5 CAPITEEL 11 62.9 0:08.52 0:37.17 [6] 0:25.27 [3] 0:12.63 [5] 0.4L 0:37.17 +1

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:11.90) (0:12.64) (0:12.63)

4 10 PATTI WAGGIN 8 64.2 0:08.98 0:37.79 [2] 0:25.65 [1] 0:13.05 [1] 1.4L 0:37.79 +1

Dan McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:12.14) (0:12.60) (0:13.05)

5 8 NICE WATER 6 66.2 0:08.42 0:38.11 [1] 0:25.90 [2] 0:13.22 [3] 2.9L 0:38.11 +2

Matthew Powell 1800m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.68) (0:13.22)

6 2 BLUSHING LUCAS 2 63.7 0:08.52 0:37.44 [7] 0:25.62 [6] 0:13.11 [4] 3L 0:37.44 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.51) (0:13.11)

7 1 BLUE SWIMMER 3 66.4 0:08.28 0:37.63 [8] 0:25.41 [8] 0:12.88 [8] 4.3L 0:37.63 +4

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.53) (0:12.88)

8 4 THE WELLIAN 10 64.2 0:08.61 0:37.69 [9] 0:25.43 [9] 0:12.78 [9] 5.3L 0:37.69 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:12.26) (0:12.65) (0:12.78)

9 6 BRING THE BOOM 7 65.5 0:08.36 0:38.43 [3] 0:26.15 [5] 0:13.18 [7] 5.5L 0:38.43 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.97) (0:13.18)

10 12 RENAULT 5 62.8 0:08.72 0:39.24 [10] 0:27.01 [10] 0:14.30 [10] 16L 0:39.24 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.71) (0:14.30)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Storms (#11), Sarsen (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: WARNER BROS MOVIE WORLD Maiden Handicap - 1050m

02 September 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.80
(0:04.88)

0:55.92
(0:10.72)

0:45.20
(0:10.44)

0:34.76
(0:10.94)

0:23.82
(0:11.53)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 NOBLE STYLE 2 70.2 0:04.90 1:00.80 [1] 0:55.90 [2] 0:44.88 [3] 0:34.36 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:11.91 [2] 1:00.80 0:34.36

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:04.90) (0:11.02) (0:10.52) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.91)

2 3 ISLAND TIDE 3 71.3 0:04.88 1:00.89 [2] 0:56.01 [1] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 0.5L 0:34.85 -2

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:04.88) (0:10.72) (0:10.44) (0:10.94) (0:11.53) (0:12.38)

3 8 BEACHSIDE BABE 10 68.2 0:05.09 1:02.34 [3] 0:57.25 [6] 0:45.98 [9] 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.67 [9] 0:12.11 [5] 9L 0:34.72 +4

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.11)

4 13 CONFIRM NOR DENY 13 69.4 0:05.22 1:02.42 [4] 0:57.20 [10] 0:46.04 [10] 0:35.45 [5] 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.41 [4] 9.4L 0:35.45 +4

Girish Goomany 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.16) (0:10.59) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.41)

5 6 BANKSTOWN 4 68.8 0:05.01 1:02.54 [5] 0:57.53 [3] 0:46.60 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.55 [3] 9.9L 0:35.81 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.93) (0:10.79) (0:11.44) (0:11.82) (0:12.55)

6 7 EYE WANTED 5 69.5 0:05.49 1:02.66 [6] 0:57.17 [11] 0:46.38 [8] 0:35.63 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.34 [6] 10.4L 0:35.63 +5

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.49) (0:10.79) (0:10.75) (0:11.39) (0:11.90) (0:12.34)

7 10 EMPRESS ZIGGY 9 69.0 0:05.10 1:02.98 [7] 0:57.88 [8] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.80 [8] 0:24.34 [8] 0:12.35 [7] 12.2L 0:35.80 +8

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:05.10) (0:10.97) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:12.35)

8 14 BETTER PAGE 12 67.0 0:05.10 1:03.16 [8] 0:58.06 [7] 0:46.70 [11] 0:35.53 [11] 0:24.26 [11] 0:12.50 [8] 13.2L 0:35.53 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.76) (0:12.50)

9 15 GLENGARRY 6 68.2 0:05.02 1:03.44 [9] 0:58.42 [4] 0:47.18 [7] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.60 [10] 0:12.66 [9] 14.7L 0:36.06 +7

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.66)

10 9 DIAMENDO 1 67.5 0:05.09 1:04.59 [10] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.43 [6] 0:37.55 [7] 0:26.16 [7] 0:13.69 [11] 21.5L 0:37.55 -1

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.07) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:12.47) (0:13.69)

Scratched: Dominance (#4), Canyons (#1), Marj (#5), Licenced And Ready (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: WARNER BROS MOVIE WORLD Maiden Handicap - 1050m

02 September 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.80
(0:04.88)

0:55.92
(0:10.72)

0:45.20
(0:10.44)

0:34.76
(0:10.94)

0:23.82
(0:11.53)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 HARD FEED 7 71.8 0:05.13 1:05.15 [11] 1:00.02 [9] 0:49.30 [2] 0:38.47 [3] 0:26.84 [5] 0:14.36 [10] 24.8L 0:38.47 +13

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.72) (0:10.83) (0:11.63) (0:12.48) (0:14.36)

Scratched: Dominance (#4), Canyons (#1), Marj (#5), Licenced And Ready (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: TOPGOLF Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

02 September 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.94
(0:13.20)

0:56.74
(0:10.63)

0:46.11
(0:10.87)

0:35.24
(0:11.20)

0:24.04
(0:11.64)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GALAXY GENERAL 4 68.1 0:10.66 1:09.94 [1] 0:56.67 [2] 0:46.01 [2] 0:35.24 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.40 [2] 1:09.94 0:35.24

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.20) (0:11.64) (0:12.40)

2 4 DATA PATCH 7 69.4 0:10.63 1:09.94 [2] 0:56.74 [1] 0:46.11 [1] 0:35.15 [2] 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.40 [1] 0.1L 0:35.15 +4

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.62) (0:12.40)

3 5 INQUEST 2 69.0 0:10.61 1:10.52 [3] 0:56.84 [4] 0:46.23 [5] 0:35.27 [4] 0:24.06 [4] 0:12.33 [3] 3.4L 0:35.27 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.61) (0:10.96) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:12.33)

4 9 JIMMY NEUTRON 10 69.2 0:10.65 1:11.33 [4] 0:57.46 [6] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.75 [6] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.65 [5] 8.2L 0:35.75 +14

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.65) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:12.65)

5 2 ANARCHY 5 69.3 0:10.58 1:12.00 [5] 0:58.60 [3] 0:48.02 [3] 0:36.99 [3] 0:25.61 [3] 0:13.42 [4] 12L 0:36.99 +6

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.58) (0:11.03) (0:11.38) (0:12.19) (0:13.42)

6 10 MOUNT PADRAO 8 69.7 0:10.64 1:12.35 [6] 0:58.56 [5] 0:47.92 [6] 0:36.83 [5] 0:25.44 [6] 0:13.35 [6] 14L 0:36.83 +8

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:12.09) (0:13.35)

Did Not Finish: Bochkareva (#7)

Scratched: Smile Upon A Star (#3), Sardegna (#6), Sea Dragon (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: WET'N'WILD BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1050m

02 September 2023 - 15:44

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.72
(0:04.95)

0:55.77
(0:10.84)

0:44.93
(0:10.50)

0:34.43
(0:11.04)

0:23.39
(0:11.60)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 I AM VOODOO 1 68.4 0:05.01 1:00.72 [1] 0:55.71 [2] 0:44.63 [5] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.96 [4] 0:11.68 [4] 1:00.72 0:34.02

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.08) (0:10.61) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.68)

2 2 DASHING GEE GEE 3 70.5 0:05.16 1:01.08 [2] 0:55.92 [5] 0:45.01 [4] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.15 [1] 2L 0:34.40 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.91) (0:10.61) (0:10.88) (0:11.37) (0:12.15)

3 8 IDONEUS 7 68.9 0:05.06 1:01.37 [3] 0:56.31 [3] 0:45.58 [1] 0:35.08 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.37 [3] 3.5L 0:35.08 -3

Kirk Matheson 800m Overall (0:05.06) (0:10.73) (0:10.50) (0:11.04) (0:11.67) (0:12.37)

4 12 ESTEEMED LADY 13 69.3 0:05.08 1:01.38 [4] 0:56.30 [4] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.84 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.39 [2] 3.6L 0:34.84 -5

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.08) (0:10.80) (0:10.66) (0:10.87) (0:11.58) (0:12.39)

5 11 KABOOM 5 69.4 0:05.43 1:01.83 [5] 0:56.40 [7] 0:45.44 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.32 [6] 6.1L 0:34.90 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.43) (0:10.96) (0:10.54) (0:11.03) (0:11.55) (0:12.32)

6 9 MAGURO 4 68.8 0:04.95 1:01.90 [6] 0:56.95 [1] 0:45.84 [3] 0:35.13 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 6.4L 0:35.13 +1

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:04.95) (0:11.11) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.62) (0:12.44)

7 6 BID IN A HURRY 2 68.9 0:05.39 1:02.71 [7] 0:57.32 [6] 0:46.32 [6] 0:35.81 [6] 0:24.80 [6] 0:13.03 [7] 11.2L 0:35.81 -4

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:05.39) (0:11.00) (0:10.51) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Data Patch (#7), Lucifer's Loot (#1), Smile Upon A Star (#5), Inquest (#13), Bag Of Whitt (#4), Our Lil Sistar (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: PARADISE COUNTRY RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1050m

02 September 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.44
(0:04.89)

0:56.55
(0:10.86)

0:45.69
(0:10.55)

0:35.14
(0:11.23)

0:23.91
(0:11.72)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MY DOG DIESEL 6 69.8 0:04.89 1:01.44 [1] 0:56.55 [1] 0:45.61 [3] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.19 [1] 1:01.44 0:34.76

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:04.89) (0:10.94) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:12.19)

2 5 ROTHERO ESSGEE 3 70.2 0:05.16 1:01.93 [2] 0:56.77 [9] 0:46.08 [4] 0:35.63 [1] 0:24.40 [1] 0:12.39 [2] 2.8L 0:35.63 -5

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.69) (0:10.45) (0:11.23) (0:12.01) (0:12.39)

3 7 GRANDEUR ROSE 2 67.7 0:05.02 1:01.93 [3] 0:56.91 [6] 0:45.78 [8] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.07 [4] 2.9L 0:35.08 -5

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.13) (0:10.70) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:12.07)

4 9 RUSSIAN PINS 14 70.8 0:04.95 1:02.36 [4] 0:57.41 [3] 0:46.61 [1] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.58 [2] 0:12.65 [3] 5.4L 0:35.98 +5

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:04.95) (0:10.80) (0:10.63) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:12.65)

5 12 ANCHORAGE 10 68.9 0:05.36 1:02.36 [5] 0:57.00 [12] 0:45.75 [12] 0:34.99 [12] 0:23.67 [12] 0:12.01 [8] 5.5L 0:34.99 -5

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.25) (0:10.76) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:12.01)

6 4 GALLERY MASTER 1 68.4 0:05.19 1:02.36 [6] 0:57.17 [10] 0:45.94 [11] 0:35.25 [10] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.16 [7] 5.6L 0:35.25 -4

Chris Meehan 800m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.23) (0:10.69) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:12.16)

7 6 METER MAID 8 68.6 0:04.97 1:02.54 [7] 0:57.57 [4] 0:46.51 [5] 0:35.56 [6] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.15 [9] 6.6L 0:35.56 +3

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.06) (0:10.95) (0:11.36) (0:12.05) (0:12.15)

8 11 MISS HELMUT 5 70.5 0:04.98 1:02.55 [8] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.73 [2] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.57 [4] 0:12.46 [6] 6.7L 0:35.99 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.84) (0:10.74) (0:11.42) (0:12.11) (0:12.46)

9 8 MORGAN'S SMILE 4 68.1 0:04.89 1:02.73 [9] 0:57.84 [2] 0:46.54 [10] 0:35.60 [11] 0:24.15 [11] 0:12.20 [10] 7.7L 0:35.60 -3

Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:04.89) (0:11.30) (0:10.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.95) (0:12.20)

10 1 ARTIE'S DESTINY 13 69.8 0:05.04 1:02.76 [10] 0:57.72 [7] 0:46.58 [9] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.55 [6] 0:12.69 [5] 7.8L 0:35.72 +9

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.14) (0:10.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.86) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#14), Crazy Eyed Fred (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: PARADISE COUNTRY RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1050m

02 September 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.44
(0:04.89)

0:56.55
(0:10.86)

0:45.69
(0:10.55)

0:35.14
(0:11.23)

0:23.91
(0:11.72)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 CUDDLES 9 69.2 0:05.24 1:02.85 [11] 0:57.61 [11] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.83 [7] 0:24.32 [10] 0:12.32 [11] 8.3L 0:35.83 +4

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.88) (0:10.90) (0:11.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.32)

12 10 MEMORIAL DAY 11 69.9 0:05.07 1:03.75 [12] 0:58.68 [8] 0:47.67 [6] 0:36.70 [9] 0:25.25 [9] 0:13.18 [12] 13.6L 0:36.70 +12

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.45) (0:12.07) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#14), Crazy Eyed Fred (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: AUSTRALIAN OUTBACK SPECTACULAR BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

02 September 2023 - 16:59

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.74
(0:10.02)

1:22.72
(0:11.26)

1:11.46
(0:11.25)

1:00.21
(0:11.51)

0:48.70
(0:11.69)

0:37.01
(0:11.94)

0:25.07
(0:12.59)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TAKUNAI 13 65.1 0:10.90 1:32.74 [1] 1:21.84 [11] 1:09.94 [11] 0:58.57 [11] 0:47.05 [11] 0:35.65 [9] 0:24.13 [9] 0:35.65

Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:11.87)

2 2 AVENUE OF STARS 9 65.3 0:10.20 1:32.77 [2] 1:22.57 [4] 1:11.13 [4] 0:59.95 [4] 0:48.37 [4] 0:36.60 [5] 0:24.64 [4] 0:36.60 +5

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.20) (0:11.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.96) (0:12.13)

3 5 FINE RUBY 10 65.1 0:10.52 1:32.87 [3] 1:22.35 [6] 1:10.77 [6] 0:59.54 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:36.43 [6] 0:24.68 [5] 0:36.43 -7

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:12.08)

4 6 POET'S DAY 4 66.1 0:10.10 1:33.09 [4] 1:22.99 [2] 1:11.81 [1] 1:00.49 [2] 0:48.99 [2] 0:37.27 [2] 0:25.17 [2] 0:37.27 -1

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:10.10) (0:11.18) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.38)

5 3 PERNELL 8 65.9 0:10.80 1:33.11 [5] 1:22.31 [10] 1:10.52 [10] 0:59.23 [10] 0:47.67 [10] 0:36.39 [7] 0:24.67 [6] 0:36.39 +7

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:10.80) (0:11.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:12.00)

6 12 TOOLATEMATE 5 66.4 0:10.39 1:33.13 [6] 1:22.74 [5] 1:11.40 [5] 1:00.22 [5] 0:48.71 [5] 0:37.02 [4] 0:25.05 [3] 0:37.02 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.34) (0:11.18) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:12.38)

7 14 TEE AMICI 2 67.0 0:10.02 1:33.14 [7] 1:23.12 [1] 1:11.85 [2] 1:00.61 [1] 0:49.10 [1] 0:37.41 [1] 0:25.47 [1] 0:37.41 -12

Dan McGillivray Overall Overall (0:10.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.60)

8 8 MAC MONTY 14 66.4 0:10.57 1:33.31 [8] 1:22.74 [7] 1:11.02 [8] 0:59.81 [7] 0:48.20 [7] 0:36.58 [8] 0:24.78 [7] 0:36.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:12.05)

9 4 ZOOMURUDI 11 64.6 0:11.01 1:33.57 [9] 1:22.56 [12] 1:10.42 [12] 0:59.09 [12] 0:47.73 [12] 0:36.07 [12] 0:24.52 [10] 0:36.07 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:11.01) (0:12.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.55) (0:11.95)

10 16 DOTNED 1 63.9 0:10.65 1:34.86 [10] 1:24.21 [9] 1:12.63 [7] 1:01.26 [8] 0:49.50 [9] 0:37.52 [11] 0:25.30 [12] 0:37.52 -4

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.76) (0:11.98) (0:12.22) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Capiteel (#10), Golden Honour (#19), Temptress Katie (#18), Jimmy Neutron (#13), Maui (#1), Sly Corner (#7), Birague (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: AUSTRALIAN OUTBACK SPECTACULAR BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

02 September 2023 - 16:59

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.74
(0:10.02)

1:22.72
(0:11.26)

1:11.46
(0:11.25)

1:00.21
(0:11.51)

0:48.70
(0:11.69)

0:37.01
(0:11.94)

0:25.07
(0:12.59)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 LEINSTER 17 65.1 0:10.58 1:35.10 [11] 1:24.52 [8] 1:12.52 [9] 1:01.33 [9] 0:49.79 [8] 0:37.89 [10] 0:25.78 [11] 0:37.89 +9

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:10.58) (0:12.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:12.64)

12 15 ROAD TO EMMAUS 12 66.7 0:10.18 1:35.54 [12] 1:25.36 [3] 1:13.91 [3] 1:02.72 [3] 0:51.25 [3] 0:39.44 [3] 0:26.95 [8] 0:39.44 +7

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:10.18) (0:11.45) (0:11.19) (0:11.47) (0:11.81) (0:12.49) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Capiteel (#10), Golden Honour (#19), Temptress Katie (#18), Jimmy Neutron (#13), Maui (#1), Sly Corner (#7), Birague (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: AUSTRALIAN OUTBACK SPECTACULAR BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

02 September 2023 - 16:59

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TAKUNAI 13 65.1 0:10.90 0:12.26 [7] 1:32.74 0:35.65

Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:12.26)

2 2 AVENUE OF STARS 9 65.3 0:10.20 0:12.51 [1] 0.2L 0:36.60 +5

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.51)

3 5 FINE RUBY 10 65.1 0:10.52 0:12.60 [2] 0.7L 0:36.43 -7

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

4 6 POET'S DAY 4 66.1 0:10.10 0:12.79 [4] 2L 0:37.27 -1

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:12.79)

5 3 PERNELL 8 65.9 0:10.80 0:12.67 [5] 2.1L 0:36.39 +7

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:12.67)

6 12 TOOLATEMATE 5 66.4 0:10.39 0:12.67 [6] 2.2L 0:37.02 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:12.67)

7 14 TEE AMICI 2 67.0 0:10.02 0:12.87 [3] 2.3L 0:37.41 -12

Dan McGillivray Overall Overall (0:12.87)

8 8 MAC MONTY 14 66.4 0:10.57 0:12.73 [8] 3.3L 0:36.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall Overall (0:12.73)

9 4 ZOOMURUDI 11 64.6 0:11.01 0:12.57 [9] 4.8L 0:36.07 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:12.57)

10 16 DOTNED 1 63.9 0:10.65 0:12.76 [12] 12.3L 0:37.52 -4

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

Scratched: Capiteel (#10), Golden Honour (#19), Temptress Katie (#18), Jimmy Neutron (#13), Maui (#1), Sly Corner (#7), Birague (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: AUSTRALIAN OUTBACK SPECTACULAR BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

02 September 2023 - 16:59

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:37.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 LEINSTER 17 65.1 0:10.58 0:13.14 [11] 13.6L 0:37.89 +9

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

12 15 ROAD TO EMMAUS 12 66.7 0:10.18 0:13.83 [10] 16.1L 0:39.44 +7

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:13.83)

Scratched: Capiteel (#10), Golden Honour (#19), Temptress Katie (#18), Jimmy Neutron (#13), Maui (#1), Sly Corner (#7), Birague (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


